
EKIPNI POREDAK 
  

  

Klub Bod plivači Bod plivačice Bod ukupno 
  

 1. MLADOST 1685.5 1457 3142.5 

 2. BAROK 855 957.5 1812.5 

 3. DUBRAVA 1032 746 1778 

 4. ZAGREBAČKI PK 538 1162 1700 

 5. GRDELIN 613 567 1180 

 6. PRIMORJE CO 522.5 620.5 1143 

 7. MORNAR 345 770 1115 

 8. RIJEKA 750.5 27 777.5 

 9. ČAKOVEČKI PLIVAČKI KLUB 249 452 701 

 10. JUG 627.5 0 627.5 

 11. NOVI ZAGREB 312 249 561 

 12. OSIJEK ŽITO 268 252 520 

 13. MEDVEŠČAK 400.5 80 480.5 

 14. POŠK 193 279 472 

 15. ZADAR 167 285 452 

 16. OLIMP-ZABOK 183 218 401 

 17. KANTRIDA 92.5 278 370.5 

 18. NEVERA 29 276.5 305.5 

 19. ŠIBENIK 231.5 58 289.5 

 20. JADRAN 137 148.5 285.5 

 21. MORE 183.5 32 215.5 

 22. PULA 90 88 178 

 23. ARENA 101 62 163 

 24. IGRA 160 0 160 

 25. SISAK JANAF 15.5 132 147.5 

 26. DELFIN 69 56 125 

 27. JADERA 6 95 101 

 28. KPK KORČULA 0 81 81 

 29. CERINE 11.5 0 11.5 

 30. VINKOVAČKI PK 9 0 9 

 31. MEĐIMURJE 0 6 6 

  

  

Klub Bod plivači 

  

 1. MLADOST 1685.5 

 2. DUBRAVA 1032 

 3. BAROK 855 

 4. RIJEKA 750.5 

 5. JUG 627.5 

 6. GRDELIN 613 

 7. ZAGREBAČKI PK 538 

 8. PRIMORJE CO 522.5 

 9. MEDVEŠČAK 400.5 

 10. MORNAR 345 

 11. NOVI ZAGREB 312 

 12. OSIJEK ŽITO 268 

 13. ČAKOVEČKI PLIVAČKI KLUB 249 

 14. ŠIBENIK 231.5 

 15. POŠK 193 

 16. MORE 183.5 



 17. OLIMP-ZABOK 183 

 18. ZADAR 167 

 19. IGRA 160 

 20. JADRAN 137 

 21. ARENA 101 

 22. KANTRIDA 92.5 

 23. PULA 90 

 24. DELFIN 69 

 25. NEVERA 29 

 26. SISAK JANAF 15.5 

 27. CERINE 11.5 

 28. VINKOVAČKI PK 9 

 29. JADERA 6 

 - KPK KORČULA 0 

 - MEĐIMURJE 0 

  

  

Klub Bod plivačice 
  

 1. MLADOST 1457 

 2. ZAGREBAČKI PK 1162 

 3. BAROK 957.5 

 4. MORNAR 770 

 5. DUBRAVA 746 

 6. PRIMORJE CO 620.5 

 7. GRDELIN 567 

 8. ČAKOVEČKI PLIVAČKI KLUB 452 

 9. ZADAR 285 

 10. POŠK 279 

 11. KANTRIDA 278 

 12. NEVERA 276.5 

 13. OSIJEK ŽITO 252 

 14. NOVI ZAGREB 249 

 15. OLIMP-ZABOK 218 

 16. JADRAN 148.5 

 17. SISAK JANAF 132 

 18. JADERA 95 

 19. PULA 88 

 20. KPK KORČULA 81 

 21. MEDVEŠČAK 80 

 22. ARENA 62 

 23. ŠIBENIK 58 

 24. DELFIN 56 

 25. MORE 32 

 26. RIJEKA 27 

 27. MEĐIMURJE 6 

 - JUG 0 

 - VINKOVAČKI PK 0 

 - CERINE 0 

 - IGRA 0 

  

  

Klub Bod mixed 
  

 1. ZAGREBAČKI PK 90 

 2. MLADOST 84 



 3. GRDELIN 78 

 4. MORNAR 74 

 5. DUBRAVA 72 

 6. PRIMORJE CO 70 

 7. NOVI ZAGREB 68 

 8. BAROK 66 

 9. OSIJEK ŽITO 64 

 10. ČAKOVEČKI PLIVAČKI KLUB 62 

 - PULA 0 

 - ZADAR 0 

 - JADRAN 0 

 - KPK KORČULA 0 

 - JADERA 0 

 - MEDVEŠČAK 0 

 - DELFIN 0 

 - SISAK JANAF 0 

 - MORE 0 

 - NEVERA 0 

 - JUG 0 

 - KANTRIDA 0 

 - POŠK 0 

 - ŠIBENIK 0 

 - MEĐIMURJE 0 

 - RIJEKA 0 

 - OLIMP-ZABOK 0 

 - ARENA 0 

 - VINKOVAČKI PK 0 

 - CERINE 0 

 - IGRA 0 

 

 


